
IRONWOOD 

22-683-2

1209-1 

22-6826-4

22-6638-25

WASHINGTON 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 

STEAL TH EVO TOWABLE 

SJT169RS-OR 

SJT001350 

4X4TSJ71XPT001350 

IRONWOOD INTERIOR DECOR 

STANDARD FEATURES 

USA 

E-Z LUBE AXLES; 7.5' WIDE FOR EZ TOWING;
DIAMOND-PLATED ROCK GUARD ON FRONT; 26"
ENTRY DOORS (IPO 22" STANDARD); UPGRADED
LARGE BAGGAGE DOORS; HIGH RISE KITCHEN
FAUCET; 6 GALLON OSI GAS WATER HEATER; TV
BACKER WITH HOOKUPS; 1 x 20# LP TANK;
MICROWAVE; 2 BURNER COOKTOP

190W EXPANDABLE ROOF MNT SOLAR PNL W/30 
AMP CHRG CONT 

LUXURY PACKAGE 
A/C 13.5; CABLE SATELLITE TV READY; FOOT 
FLUSH TOILET; POWER VENT; RADIAL TIRES; 
SPARE TIRE & CARRIER; SHOWER SURROUND; TV 
ANTENNA W/ BOOSTER; FOUR STAB JACKS 

PARAMOUNT PACKAGE 
10 CUBIC FOOT 12V REFRIGERATOR, EXTERIOR 
CONVENIENCE PKG (FRICTION HINGE ENTRY 
DOOR, MAGNETIC LATCHES ON BAGGAGE DOORS 
& XL GRAB HANDLE), EXTERNAL LED STRIP 
LIGHTING, GREEN PKG (SOLAR PREP & LED 
INTERIOR LIGHTING), PORTABLE FM/BLUETOOTH 
STEREO, POWER AWNING W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS, 
SEAMLESS C'TOP, UPGRADED APPL PKG, 
UPGRADED MATTRESS, USB PORT PKG 

WASHINGTON STATE SEAL 

RVIA SEAL 

FREIGHT CHARGES 

Sales ID S2969632 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 
INC- FIFE, WA 
5111 20TH STREET EAST 
FIFE, WA 98424 
USA 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

$0.00 

$732.25 

$0.00 

$2,289.55 

$40.60 

$0.00 

$746.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE'STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 
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