## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA** 

Sales ID S2969632

## Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

\$34,560.75

VIN NO.:

STEALTH EVO TOWABLE

SJT169RS-OR SJT001350

4X4TSJ71XPT001350



RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY INC-FIFE, WA 5111 20TH STREET EAST

\$38,369.15

FIFE, WA 98424

**USA** 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
IRONWOOD	IRONWOOD INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
22-683-2	STANDARD FEATURES E-Z LUBE AXLES; 7.5' WIDE FOR EZ TOWING; DIAMOND-PLATED ROCK GUARD ON FRONT; 26" ENTRY DOORS (IPO 22" STANDARD); UPGRADED LARGE BAGGAGE DOORS; HIGH RISE KITCHEN FAUCET; 6 GALLON DSI GAS WATER HEATER; TV BACKER WITH HOOKUPS; 1 x 20# LP TANK; MICROWAVE; 2 BURNER COOKTOP	1.00	\$0.00
1209-1	190W EXPANDABLE ROOF MNT SOLAR PNL W/30 AMP CHRG CONT	1.00	\$732.25
22-6826-4	LUXURY PACKAGE A/C 13.5; CABLE SATELLITE TV READY; FOOT FLUSH TOILET; POWER VENT; RADIAL TIRES; SPARE TIRE & CARRIER; SHOWER SURROUND; TV ANTENNA W/ BOOSTER; FOUR STAB JACKS	1.00	\$0.00
22-6638-25	PARAMOUNT PACKAGE  10 CUBIC FOOT 12V REFRIGERATOR, EXTERIOR CONVENIENCE PKG (FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR, MAGNETIC LATCHES ON BAGGAGE DOORS & XL GRAB HANDLE), EXTERNAL LED STRIP LIGHTING, GREEN PKG (SOLAR PREP & LED INTERIOR LIGHTING), PORTABLE FM/BLUETOOTH STEREO, POWER AWNING W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS, SEAMLESS C'TOP, UPGRADED APPL PKG, UPGRADED MATTRESS, USB PORT PKG	1.00	\$2,289.55
WASHINGTON	WASHINGTON STATE SEAL	1.00	\$40.60
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$746.00
Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$3,808.40

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.